Cotton On—Women’s Elly Skinny Jean

Identifying features

Style no 238485-06 P/O No. 145147

What are the defects?

The dye used during the manufacturing of this product may have contained hazardous azo-colourants.

What are the hazards?

Certain azo-colourants may release carcinogenic compounds. Expert authorities recommend that exposure to these dyes should be eliminated or minimised. Cotton On is recalling this product in the interests of customer safety.

What should consumers do?

Customers should cease using the product and return it to any Cotton On store for a full refund of the purchase price. For further information call 1800 420 176 or contact us on customerenquiries@cottonon.com.au.

Supplier
Traders who sold this product

Cotton On

Where the product was sold
Nationally
Dates available for sale
  • 1 November 2014 - 30 June 2015

Recall advertisements and supporting documentation

Responsible regulator

Australian Competition and Consumer Commission is the responsible regulator for this recall.

Australian Competition and Consumer Commission
Product category